Mandatory Fees for Graduate and Undergraduate Students, Fiscal Year 2018

Institution Mandatory Fee Description Student
Undergraduate Angelo State University Incidental (Mandatory) 1340
Undergraduate Angelo State University International Education 4
Undergraduate Angelo State University Medical Services 65
Undergraduate Angelo State University Recreation/Sports 100
Undergraduate Angelo State University Student Center or Union 71
Undergraduate Lamar University Cardinal One Fee 15
Undergraduate Lamar University Center for Academic Success 55
Undergraduate Lamar University International Education 2
Undergraduate Lamar University Medical Services 38
Undergraduate Lamar University Records Fee 15
Undergraduate Lamar University Recreation/Sports 77
Undergraduate Lamar University Student Center or Union 100
Undergraduate Midwestern State University Dental Hygience Kits 300
Undergraduate Midwestern State University International Advisory Fee 50
Undergraduate Midwestern State University Laboratory 10
Undergraduate Midwestern State University New Student Orientation Fee 75
Undergraduate Midwestern State University Recreational Facility 130
Undergraduate Midwestern State University Student Center or Union 55
Undergraduate Prairie View A&M University Incidental (Mandatory) 40
Undergraduate Prairie View A&M University Medical Services 105
Undergraduate Prairie View A&M University Recreation/Sports 175
Undergraduate | Prairie View A&M University Student Center or Union 40
Undergraduate Sam Houston State University International Education 2
Undergraduate Sam Houston State University Medical Services 75
Undergraduate Sam Houston State University Recreation/Sports 100
Undergraduate Sam Houston State University Student Center or Union 100
Undergraduate Stephen F. Austin State University General Deposits 100
Undergraduate Stephen F. Austin State University International Education 3
Undergraduate Stephen F. Austin State University Registration 8
Undergraduate Sul Ross State University General Deposits 10
Undergraduate Sul Ross State University International Education 1
Undergraduate Sul Ross State University Medical Services 34
Undergraduate Sul Ross State University Recreation/Sports 89
Undergraduate Tarleton State University Laboratory 16
Undergraduate Texas A&M International University Health Fee 46
Undergraduate Texas A&M International University Recreation/Sports 82
Undergraduate Texas A&M University Recreational Facility 106
Undergraduate Texas A&M University Student Center or Union 100
Undergraduate Texas A&M University University Advancement Fee 1366
Undergraduate Texas A&M University at Galveston General Deposits 100
Undergraduate Texas A&M University at Galveston Laboratory 31
Undergraduate Texas A&M University at Galveston Medical Services 45
Undergraduate Texas A&M University at Galveston Recreational Facility 105
Undergraduate Texas A&M University at Galveston Student Center or Union 100
Undergraduate Texas A&M University-Commerce Athletics 32
Undergraduate Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi Student Center or Union 100
Undergraduate Texas A&M University-San Antonio Instruction or Course 268

THECB, Online Institutional Resume, March 2019 Source: Integrated Fiscal Reporting System



Mandatory Fees for Graduate and Undergraduate Students, Fiscal Year 2018

Institution
Undergraduate Texas A&M University-San Antonio
Undergraduate Texas A&M University-San Antonio
Undergraduate Texas A&M University-Texarkana
Undergraduate Texas A&M University-Texarkana
Undergraduate Texas A&M University-Texarkana
Undergraduate Texas Southern University
Undergraduate Texas Southern University
Undergraduate Texas Southern University
Undergraduate Texas Southern University
Undergraduate Texas Southern University
Undergraduate Texas State University
Undergraduate Texas State University
Undergraduate Texas State University
Undergraduate Texas State University
Undergraduate Texas State University
Undergraduate Texas State University
Undergraduate Texas State University
Undergraduate Texas State University
Undergraduate Texas State University
Undergraduate Texas Tech University
Undergraduate Texas Tech University
Undergraduate Texas Tech University
Undergraduate Texas Tech University
Undergraduate Texas Tech University
Undergraduate Texas Woman's University
Undergraduate Texas Woman's University
Undergraduate Texas Woman's University
Undergraduate | Texas Woman's University
Undergraduate Texas Woman's University

Undergraduate The University of Texas at Arlington

Undergraduate The University of Texas at Austin
Undergraduate The University of Texas at Austin
Undergraduate The University of Texas at Austin
Undergraduate The University of Texas at Austin
Undergraduate The University of Texas at Austin
Undergraduate The University of Texas at Austin
Undergraduate The University of Texas at Austin
Undergraduate The University of Texas at Austin
Undergraduate The University of Texas at Austin
Undergraduate The University of Texas at Austin
Undergraduate The University of Texas at Austin
Undergraduate The University of Texas at Austin
Undergraduate The University of Texas at Dallas
Undergraduate The University of Texas at Dallas
Undergraduate The University of Texas at Dallas
Undergraduate The University of Texas at Dallas
Undergraduate The University of Texas at Dallas
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Mandatory Fee Description

International Education
Recreation/Sports
Incidental (Mandatory)
Medical Services
Recreation/Sports
International Education
Medical Services
Recreational Facility
Student Center or Union
Technology

Bus Service
Environmental Service
ID Card Fee
International Education
Fee

Laboratory

Medical Services
Recreation/Sports
Student Center or Union
International Education
Medical Services
Recreation/Sports
Student Center or Union
Student Services
Medical Services
Publication
Recreation/Sports
Student Center or Union
Student ID

Parking and Traffic
General Deposits
University of Texas at Austin
Incidental (Mandatory)
Instruction or Course
International Education
Laboratory

Medical Services
Recreation/Sports
Registration

Student Activity Center
Student Center or Union
Student Services
Athletics

Bus Service
International Education
Medical Services
Recreational Facility

Source: Integrated Fiscal Reporting System

Student

100
155

50
100

35
50
75
103
95

60

53
94
100

75
100
93
142
51

73
150
17
180
10

114
16

16
65
20

65
45
10
45
18

38
65



Mandatory Fees for Graduate and Undergraduate Students, Fiscal Year 2018

Institution
Undergraduate The University of Texas at Dallas
Undergraduate The University of Texas at Dallas
Undergraduate The University of Texas at El Paso
Undergraduate The University of Texas at El Paso
Undergraduate The University of Texas at El Paso
Undergraduate The University of Texas at El Paso
Undergraduate The University of Texas at El Paso
Undergraduate The University of Texas at El Paso
Undergraduate The University of Texas at San Antonio
Undergraduate The University of Texas at San Antonio
Undergraduate The University of Texas at San Antonio
Undergraduate The University of Texas at San Antonio
Undergraduate The University of Texas at San Antonio
Undergraduate The University of Texas at San Antonio
Undergraduate The University of Texas at San Antonio
Undergraduate The University of Texas at San Antonio
Undergraduate The University of Texas at San Antonio
Undergraduate The University of Texas at San Antonio
Undergraduate The University of Texas at San Antonio
Undergraduate The University of Texas at San Antonio
Undergraduate The University of Texas at San Antonio
Undergraduate The University of Texas at San Antonio
Undergraduate The University of Texas at Tyler
Undergraduate The University of Texas at Tyler
Undergraduate The University of Texas at Tyler
Undergraduate The University of Texas at Tyler
Undergraduate Basin
Undergraduate Basin
Undergraduate Basin
Undergraduate Basin
Undergraduate Basin
Undergraduate University of Houston
Undergraduate University of Houston
Undergraduate University of Houston
Undergraduate University Of Houston-Downtown
Undergraduate University Of Houston-Victoria
Undergraduate University of North Texas
Undergraduate University of North Texas
Undergraduate University of North Texas
Undergraduate University of North Texas
Undergraduate University of North Texas
Undergraduate University of North Texas at Dallas
Undergraduate West Texas A&M University
Undergraduate West Texas A&M University
Undergraduate West Texas A&M University
Undergraduate West Texas A&M University

THECB, Online Institutional Resume, March 2019

Mandatory Fee Description
Student Center or Union
University of Texas at Dallas
Environmental Service
International Education
Medical Services
Recreation/Sports
Registration
Student Center or Union
Advising Fee
Bus Service
General Deposits
ID Card Fee
Incidental (Mandatory)
Instruction or Course
International Education
Laboratory
Medical Services
Orientation Fee
Publication Charge
Recreational Facility
Student Data Management Fee
Teaching & Learning Center Charge
University of Texas at Tyler
Medical Services
Recreational Facility
Student Center or Union
Athletics
Instruction or Course
Laboratory
Medical Services
Student Center or Union
Recreational Facility
Student Center or Union
Student Services
International Education
Instruction or Course
Environmental Service
International Education
Publication Fee
Recreational Facility
Student Center or Union
Medical Services
Instruction or Course
Laboratory
Medical Services
Recreation/Sports

Source: Integrated Fiscal Reporting System

Student
60
71

14
70

30
120
20
10

81
70

36
33
150

120
10

30
35
40
105
318
35
11
13
150
106
135
260

88

20
86
167
25

70
70



Mandatory Fees for Graduate and Undergraduate Students, Fiscal Year 2018

Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
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Institution
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Angelo State University
Lamar University
Lamar University
Lamar University
Lamar University
Lamar University
Lamar University
Midwestern State University
Midwestern State University
Midwestern State University
Midwestern State University
Prairie View A&M University
Prairie View A&M University
Prairie View A&M University
Prairie View A&M University
Sam Houston State University
Sam Houston State University
Sam Houston State University
Sam Houston State University
Stephen F. Austin State University
Stephen F. Austin State University
Stephen F. Austin State University
Stephen F. Austin State University
Sul Ross State University
Sul Ross State University
Sul Ross State University
Sul Ross State University
Tarleton State University
Texas A&M International University
Texas A&M International University
Texas A&M University
Texas A&M University
Texas A&M University
Texas A&M University at Galveston
Texas A&M University at Galveston
Texas A&M University at Galveston
Texas A&M University at Galveston
Texas A&M University at Galveston
Texas A&M University-Commerce
Texas A&M University-Commerce
Texas A&M University-Commerce
Texas A&M University-Commerce
Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi

Mandatory Fee Description
Incidental (Mandatory)
International Education
Medical Services
Recreation/Sports
Student Center or Union
Cardinal One Fee
International Education
Medical Services
Records Fee
Recreation/Sports
Student Center or Union
International Advisory Fee
Laboratory
Recreational Facility
Student Center or Union
Incidental (Mandatory)
Medical Services
Recreation/Sports
Student Center or Union
International Education
Medical Services
Recreation/Sports
Student Center or Union
General Deposits
Incidental (Mandatory)
International Education
Registration
General Deposits
International Education
Medical Services
Recreation/Sports
Laboratory
Health Fee
Recreation/Sports
Recreational Facility
Student Center or Union
University Advancement Fee
Laboratory
Logistics Program Fee
Parking and Traffic
Recreational Facility
Student Center or Union
Athletics
Recreational Facility
Student Center or Union
Student Services
Medical Services

Source: Integrated Fiscal Reporting System

Student
1352

65
100
71
15

38
15
77
100
50
10
130
55
50
105
175
40

75
100
100
100
588

10

34
89
16
46
82
106
100
1248
48
459
200
105
100
32
150
100
23
55



Mandatory Fees for Graduate and Undergraduate Students, Fiscal Year 2018

Level Institution Mandatory Fee Description Student
Graduate Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi Student Center or Union 100
Graduate Texas A&M University-San Antonio Instruction or Course 150
Graduate Texas A&M University-San Antonio International Education 3
Graduate Texas A&M University-San Antonio Recreation/Sports 100
Graduate Texas A&M University-Texarkana Incidental (Mandatory) 155
Graduate Texas A&M University-Texarkana Medical Services 50
Graduate Texas A&M University-Texarkana Recreation/Sports 100
Graduate Texas Southern University International Education 3
Graduate Texas Southern University Medical Services 35
Graduate Texas Southern University Recreational Facility 50
Graduate Texas Southern University Student Center or Union 75
Graduate Texas Southern University Technology 103
Graduate Texas State University Bus Service 95
Graduate Texas State University Environmental Service 1
Graduate Texas State University ID Card Fee 5
Graduate Texas State University International Education 3
Graduate Texas State University Fee 60
Graduate Texas State University Laboratory 21
Graduate Texas State University Medical Services 53
Graduate Texas State University Recreation/Sports 94
Graduate Texas State University Student Center or Union 100
Graduate Texas Tech University International Education 4
Graduate Texas Tech University Medical Services 75
Graduate Texas Tech University Recreation/Sports 100
Graduate Texas Tech University Student Center or Union 93
Graduate Texas Tech University Student Services 142
Graduate Texas Woman's University Medical Services 51
Graduate Texas Woman's University Publication 2
Graduate Texas Woman's University Recreation/Sports 73
Graduate Texas Woman's University Student Center or Union 150
Graduate Texas Woman's University Student ID 17
Graduate The University of Texas at Arlington Parking and Traffic 180
Graduate The University of Texas at Austin General Deposits 10
Graduate The University of Texas at Austin University of Texas at Austin 8
Graduate The University of Texas at Austin Incidental (Mandatory) 151
Graduate The University of Texas at Austin Instruction or Course 13
Graduate The University of Texas at Austin International Education 3
Graduate The University of Texas at Austin Laboratory 16
Graduate The University of Texas at Austin Medical Services 65
Graduate The University of Texas at Austin Recreation/Sports 20
Graduate The University of Texas at Austin Registration 7
Graduate The University of Texas at Austin Student Activity Center 65
Graduate The University of Texas at Austin Student Center or Union 45
Graduate The University of Texas at Austin Student Services 10
Graduate The University of Texas at Dallas Athletics 45
Graduate The University of Texas at Dallas Bus Service 18
Graduate The University of Texas at Dallas International Education 3

THECB, Online Institutional Resume, March 2019

Source: Integrated Fiscal Reporting System



Mandatory Fees for Graduate and Undergraduate Students, Fiscal Year 2018

Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate
Graduate

Institution
The University of Texas at Dallas
The University of Texas at Dallas
The University of Texas at Dallas
The University of Texas at Dallas
The University of Texas at El Paso
The University of Texas at El Paso
The University of Texas at El Paso
The University of Texas at El Paso
The University of Texas at El Paso
The University of Texas at El Paso
The University of Texas at San Antonio
The University of Texas at San Antonio
The University of Texas at San Antonio
The University of Texas at San Antonio
The University of Texas at San Antonio
The University of Texas at San Antonio
The University of Texas at San Antonio
The University of Texas at San Antonio
The University of Texas at San Antonio
The University of Texas at San Antonio
The University of Texas at San Antonio
The University of Texas at San Antonio
The University of Texas at Tyler
The University of Texas at Tyler
The University of Texas at Tyler
The University of Texas at Tyler
The University of Texas at Tyler
The University of Texas at Tyler
Basin
Basin
University of Houston
University of Houston
University of Houston
University Of Houston-Downtown
University of North Texas
University of North Texas
University of North Texas
University of North Texas
University of North Texas
University of North Texas
University of North Texas at Dallas
West Texas A&M University
West Texas A&M University
West Texas A&M University
West Texas A&M University

THECB, Online Institutional Resume, March 2019

Mandatory Fee Description
Medical Services
Recreational Facility
Student Center or Union
University of Texas at Dallas
Environmental Service
International Education
Medical Services
Recreation/Sports
Registration
Student Center or Union
Bus Service
General Deposits
ID Card Fee
Incidental (Mandatory)
Instruction or Course
International Education
Laboratory
Medical Services
Publication Charge
Recreational Facility
Student Data Management Fee
Teaching & Learning Center Charge
University of Texas at Tyler
International Education
Medical Services
Parking and Traffic
Recreational Facility
Student Center or Union
Incidental (Mandatory)
Student Center or Union
Recreational Facility
Student Center or Union
Student Services
International Education
Environmental Service
International Education
Medical Services
Publication Fee
Recreational Facility
Student Center or Union
Medical Services
Instruction or Course
Laboratory
Medical Services
Recreation/Sports

Source: Integrated Fiscal Reporting System

Student
38
65
60
71

14
70

30
20
10

148
23

31
33

120
10

30

35
72
40
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844
150
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260
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67
20
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22

70
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