Level	Institution	Mandatory Fee Description	Student
Undergraduate	Angelo State University	Incidental (Mandatory)	1340
	Angelo State University	International Education	4
	Angelo State University	Medical Services	65
	Angelo State University	Recreation/Sports	100
	Angelo State University	Student Center or Union	71
_	Lamar University	Cardinal One Fee	15
_	Lamar University	Center for Academic Success	55
_	Lamar University	International Education	2
	Lamar University	Medical Services	38
	Lamar University	Records Fee	15
	Lamar University	Recreation/Sports	77
	Lamar University	Student Center or Union	100
_	Midwestern State University	Dental Hygience Kits	300
	Midwestern State University	International Advisory Fee	50
_	Midwestern State University	Laboratory	10
_	Midwestern State University	New Student Orientation Fee	75
_	Midwestern State University	Recreational Facility	130
_	Midwestern State University	Student Center or Union	55
_	Prairie View A&M University	Incidental (Mandatory)	40
Undergraduate	Prairie View A&M University	Medical Services	105
Undergraduate	Prairie View A&M University	Recreation/Sports	175
Undergraduate	Prairie View A&M University	Student Center or Union	40
	Sam Houston State University	International Education	2
Undergraduate	Sam Houston State University	Medical Services	75
Undergraduate	Sam Houston State University	Recreation/Sports	100
Undergraduate	Sam Houston State University	Student Center or Union	100
Undergraduate	Stephen F. Austin State University	General Deposits	100
Undergraduate	Stephen F. Austin State University	International Education	3
Undergraduate	Stephen F. Austin State University	Registration	8
Undergraduate	Sul Ross State University	General Deposits	10
Undergraduate	Sul Ross State University	International Education	1
Undergraduate	Sul Ross State University	Medical Services	34
Undergraduate	Sul Ross State University	Recreation/Sports	89
Undergraduate	Tarleton State University	Laboratory	16
Undergraduate	Texas A&M International University	Health Fee	46
Undergraduate	Texas A&M International University	Recreation/Sports	82
Undergraduate	Texas A&M University	Recreational Facility	106
Undergraduate	Texas A&M University	Student Center or Union	100
Undergraduate	Texas A&M University	University Advancement Fee	1366
Undergraduate	Texas A&M University at Galveston	General Deposits	100
	Texas A&M University at Galveston	Laboratory	31
	Texas A&M University at Galveston	Medical Services	45
Undergraduate	Texas A&M University at Galveston	Recreational Facility	105
	Texas A&M University at Galveston	Student Center or Union	100
	Texas A&M University-Commerce	Athletics	32
	Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi	Student Center or Union	100
Undergraduate	Texas A&M University-San Antonio	Instruction or Course	268

Level	Institution	Mandatory Fee Description	Student
	Texas A&M University-San Antonio	International Education	3
	Texas A&M University-San Antonio	Recreation/Sports	100
	Texas A&M University-Texarkana	Incidental (Mandatory)	155
	Texas A&M University-Texarkana	Medical Services	50
	Texas A&M University-Texarkana	Recreation/Sports	100
	Texas Southern University	International Education	3
	Texas Southern University	Medical Services	35
	Texas Southern University	Recreational Facility	50
	Texas Southern University	Student Center or Union	75
	Texas Southern University	Technology	103
	Texas State University	Bus Service	95
	Texas State University	Environmental Service	1
	Texas State University	ID Card Fee	5
	Texas State University	International Education	3
	Texas State University	Fee	60
	Texas State University	Laboratory	8
	Texas State University	Medical Services	53
	Texas State University	Recreation/Sports	94
	Texas State University	Student Center or Union	100
Undergraduate	Texas Tech University	International Education	4
Undergraduate	Texas Tech University	Medical Services	75
Undergraduate	Texas Tech University	Recreation/Sports	100
Undergraduate	Texas Tech University	Student Center or Union	93
Undergraduate	Texas Tech University	Student Services	142
Undergraduate	Texas Woman's University	Medical Services	51
Undergraduate	Texas Woman's University	Publication	2
Undergraduate	Texas Woman's University	Recreation/Sports	73
Undergraduate	Texas Woman's University	Student Center or Union	150
Undergraduate	Texas Woman's University	Student ID	17
Undergraduate	The University of Texas at Arlington	Parking and Traffic	180
Undergraduate	The University of Texas at Austin	General Deposits	10
Undergraduate	The University of Texas at Austin	University of Texas at Austin	8
Undergraduate	The University of Texas at Austin	Incidental (Mandatory)	114
Undergraduate	The University of Texas at Austin	Instruction or Course	16
Undergraduate	The University of Texas at Austin	International Education	3
Undergraduate	The University of Texas at Austin	Laboratory	16
Undergraduate	The University of Texas at Austin	Medical Services	65
Undergraduate	The University of Texas at Austin	Recreation/Sports	20
Undergraduate	The University of Texas at Austin	Registration	7
Undergraduate	The University of Texas at Austin	Student Activity Center	65
	The University of Texas at Austin	Student Center or Union	45
	The University of Texas at Austin	Student Services	10
	The University of Texas at Dallas	Athletics	45
	The University of Texas at Dallas	Bus Service	18
	The University of Texas at Dallas	International Education	3
	The University of Texas at Dallas	Medical Services	38
Undergraduate	The University of Texas at Dallas	Recreational Facility	65

Level	Institution	Mandatory Fee Description	Student
Undergraduate	The University of Texas at Dallas	Student Center or Union	60
Undergraduate	The University of Texas at Dallas	University of Texas at Dallas	71
Undergraduate	The University of Texas at El Paso	Environmental Service	3
Undergraduate	The University of Texas at El Paso	International Education	4
Undergraduate	The University of Texas at El Paso	Medical Services	14
Undergraduate	The University of Texas at El Paso	Recreation/Sports	70
Undergraduate	The University of Texas at El Paso	Registration	5
	The University of Texas at El Paso	Student Center or Union	30
	The University of Texas at San Antonio	Advising Fee	120
Undergraduate	The University of Texas at San Antonio	Bus Service	20
Undergraduate	The University of Texas at San Antonio	General Deposits	10
	The University of Texas at San Antonio	ID Card Fee	3
	The University of Texas at San Antonio	Incidental (Mandatory)	81
	The University of Texas at San Antonio	Instruction or Course	70
Undergraduate	The University of Texas at San Antonio	International Education	2
	The University of Texas at San Antonio	Laboratory	36
	The University of Texas at San Antonio	Medical Services	33
	The University of Texas at San Antonio	Orientation Fee	150
	The University of Texas at San Antonio	Publication Charge	5
	The University of Texas at San Antonio	Recreational Facility	120
	The University of Texas at San Antonio	Student Data Management Fee	10
	The University of Texas at San Antonio	Teaching & Learning Center Charge	5
	The University of Texas at Tyler	University of Texas at Tyler	30
	The University of Texas at Tyler	Medical Services	35
	The University of Texas at Tyler	Recreational Facility	40
	The University of Texas at Tyler	Student Center or Union	105
Undergraduate	Basin	Athletics	318
Undergraduate	Basin	Instruction or Course	35
Undergraduate	Basin	Laboratory	11
Undergraduate	Basin	Medical Services	13
Undergraduate	Basin	Student Center or Union	150
Undergraduate	University of Houston	Recreational Facility	106
Undergraduate	University of Houston	Student Center or Union	135
Undergraduate	University of Houston	Student Services	260
Undergraduate	University Of Houston-Downtown	International Education	4
Undergraduate	University Of Houston-Victoria	Instruction or Course	88
Undergraduate	University of North Texas	Environmental Service	5
Undergraduate	University of North Texas	International Education	4
Undergraduate	University of North Texas	Publication Fee	20
Undergraduate	University of North Texas	Recreational Facility	86
Undergraduate	University of North Texas	Student Center or Union	167
Undergraduate	University of North Texas at Dallas	Medical Services	25
Undergraduate	West Texas A&M University	Instruction or Course	7
Undergraduate	West Texas A&M University	Laboratory	1
Undergraduate	West Texas A&M University	Medical Services	70
Undergraduate	West Texas A&M University	Recreation/Sports	70

Level	Institution	Mandatory Fee Description	Student
Graduate	Angelo State University	Incidental (Mandatory)	1352
Graduate	Angelo State University	International Education	4
Graduate	Angelo State University	Medical Services	65
Graduate	Angelo State University	Recreation/Sports	100
Graduate	Angelo State University	Student Center or Union	71
Graduate	Lamar University	Cardinal One Fee	15
Graduate	Lamar University	International Education	2
Graduate	Lamar University	Medical Services	38
Graduate	Lamar University	Records Fee	15
Graduate	Lamar University	Recreation/Sports	77
Graduate	Lamar University	Student Center or Union	100
Graduate	Midwestern State University	International Advisory Fee	50
Graduate	Midwestern State University	Laboratory	10
Graduate	Midwestern State University	Recreational Facility	130
Graduate	Midwestern State University	Student Center or Union	55
Graduate	Prairie View A&M University	Incidental (Mandatory)	50
Graduate	Prairie View A&M University	Medical Services	105
Graduate	Prairie View A&M University	Recreation/Sports	175
Graduate	Prairie View A&M University	Student Center or Union	40
Graduate	Sam Houston State University	International Education	2
Graduate	Sam Houston State University	Medical Services	75
Graduate	Sam Houston State University	Recreation/Sports	100
Graduate	Sam Houston State University	Student Center or Union	100
Graduate	Stephen F. Austin State University	General Deposits	100
Graduate	Stephen F. Austin State University	Incidental (Mandatory)	588
Graduate	Stephen F. Austin State University	International Education	3
Graduate	Stephen F. Austin State University	Registration	8
Graduate	Sul Ross State University	General Deposits	10
Graduate	Sul Ross State University	International Education	1
Graduate	Sul Ross State University	Medical Services	34
Graduate	Sul Ross State University	Recreation/Sports	89
Graduate	Tarleton State University	Laboratory	16
Graduate	Texas A&M International University	Health Fee	46
Graduate	Texas A&M International University	Recreation/Sports	82
Graduate	Texas A&M University	Recreational Facility	106
Graduate	Texas A&M University	Student Center or Union	100
Graduate	Texas A&M University	University Advancement Fee	1248
Graduate	Texas A&M University at Galveston	Laboratory	48
Graduate	Texas A&M University at Galveston	Logistics Program Fee	459
Graduate	Texas A&M University at Galveston	Parking and Traffic	200
Graduate	Texas A&M University at Galveston	Recreational Facility	105
Graduate	Texas A&M University at Galveston	Student Center or Union	100
Graduate	Texas A&M University-Commerce	Athletics	32
Graduate	Texas A&M University-Commerce	Recreational Facility	150
Graduate	Texas A&M University-Commerce	Student Center or Union	100
Graduate	Texas A&M University-Commerce	Student Services	23
Graduate	Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi	Medical Services	55

Level	Institution	Mandatory Fee Description	Student
Graduate	Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi	Student Center or Union	100
Graduate	Texas A&M University-San Antonio	Instruction or Course	150
Graduate	Texas A&M University-San Antonio	International Education	3
Graduate	Texas A&M University-San Antonio	Recreation/Sports	100
Graduate	Texas A&M University-Texarkana	Incidental (Mandatory)	155
Graduate	Texas A&M University-Texarkana	Medical Services	50
Graduate	Texas A&M University-Texarkana	Recreation/Sports	100
Graduate	Texas Southern University	International Education	3
Graduate	Texas Southern University	Medical Services	35
Graduate	Texas Southern University	Recreational Facility	50
Graduate	Texas Southern University	Student Center or Union	75
Graduate	Texas Southern University	Technology	103
Graduate	Texas State University	Bus Service	95
Graduate	Texas State University	Environmental Service	1
Graduate	Texas State University	ID Card Fee	5
Graduate	Texas State University	International Education	3
Graduate	Texas State University	Fee	60
Graduate	Texas State University	Laboratory	21
Graduate	Texas State University	Medical Services	53
Graduate	Texas State University	Recreation/Sports	94
Graduate	Texas State University	Student Center or Union	100
Graduate	Texas Tech University	International Education	4
Graduate	Texas Tech University	Medical Services	75
Graduate	Texas Tech University	Recreation/Sports	100
Graduate	Texas Tech University	Student Center or Union	93
Graduate	Texas Tech University	Student Services	142
Graduate	Texas Woman's University	Medical Services	51
Graduate	Texas Woman's University	Publication	2
Graduate	Texas Woman's University	Recreation/Sports	73
Graduate	Texas Woman's University	Student Center or Union	150
Graduate	Texas Woman's University	Student ID	17
Graduate	The University of Texas at Arlington	Parking and Traffic	180
Graduate	The University of Texas at Austin	General Deposits	10
Graduate	The University of Texas at Austin	University of Texas at Austin	8
Graduate	The University of Texas at Austin	Incidental (Mandatory)	151
Graduate	The University of Texas at Austin	Instruction or Course	13
Graduate	The University of Texas at Austin	International Education	3
Graduate	The University of Texas at Austin	Laboratory	16
Graduate	The University of Texas at Austin	Medical Services	65
Graduate	The University of Texas at Austin	Recreation/Sports	20
Graduate	The University of Texas at Austin	Registration	7
Graduate	The University of Texas at Austin	Student Activity Center	65
Graduate	The University of Texas at Austin	Student Center or Union	45
Graduate	The University of Texas at Austin	Student Services	10
Graduate	The University of Texas at Dallas	Athletics	45
Graduate	The University of Texas at Dallas	Bus Service	18
Graduate	The University of Texas at Dallas	International Education	3

Level	Institution	Mandatory Fee Description	Student
Graduate	The University of Texas at Dallas	Medical Services	38
Graduate	The University of Texas at Dallas	Recreational Facility	65
Graduate	The University of Texas at Dallas	Student Center or Union	60
Graduate	The University of Texas at Dallas	University of Texas at Dallas	71
Graduate	The University of Texas at El Paso	Environmental Service	3
Graduate	The University of Texas at El Paso	International Education	4
Graduate	The University of Texas at El Paso	Medical Services	14
Graduate	The University of Texas at El Paso	Recreation/Sports	70
Graduate	The University of Texas at El Paso	Registration	5
Graduate	The University of Texas at El Paso	Student Center or Union	30
Graduate	The University of Texas at San Antonio	Bus Service	20
Graduate	The University of Texas at San Antonio	General Deposits	10
Graduate	The University of Texas at San Antonio	ID Card Fee	3
Graduate	The University of Texas at San Antonio	Incidental (Mandatory)	148
Graduate	The University of Texas at San Antonio	Instruction or Course	23
Graduate	The University of Texas at San Antonio	International Education	2
Graduate	The University of Texas at San Antonio	Laboratory	31
Graduate	The University of Texas at San Antonio	Medical Services	33
Graduate	The University of Texas at San Antonio	Publication Charge	5
Graduate	The University of Texas at San Antonio	Recreational Facility	120
Graduate	The University of Texas at San Antonio	Student Data Management Fee	10
Graduate	The University of Texas at San Antonio	Teaching & Learning Center Charge	5
Graduate	The University of Texas at Tyler	University of Texas at Tyler	30
Graduate	The University of Texas at Tyler	International Education	1
Graduate	The University of Texas at Tyler	Medical Services	35
Graduate	The University of Texas at Tyler	Parking and Traffic	72
Graduate	The University of Texas at Tyler	Recreational Facility	40
Graduate	The University of Texas at Tyler	Student Center or Union	105
Graduate	Basin	Incidental (Mandatory)	844
Graduate	Basin	Student Center or Union	150
Graduate	University of Houston	Recreational Facility	106
Graduate	University of Houston	Student Center or Union	135
Graduate	University of Houston	Student Services	260
Graduate	University Of Houston-Downtown	International Education	4
Graduate	University of North Texas	Environmental Service	5
Graduate	University of North Texas	International Education	4
Graduate	University of North Texas	Medical Services	67
Graduate	University of North Texas	Publication Fee	20
Graduate	University of North Texas	Recreational Facility	86
Graduate	University of North Texas	Student Center or Union	167
Graduate	University of North Texas at Dallas	Medical Services	25
Graduate	West Texas A&M University	Instruction or Course	22
Graduate	West Texas A&M University	Laboratory	1
Graduate	West Texas A&M University	Medical Services	70
Graduate	West Texas A&M University	Recreation/Sports	70
Graduate	INCOL TEXAS ACTIONINCISITY	inecreation/oports	70